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07680100 HANSAVIVA - Brausebatterie

EAN: 4015474656772

static.hansa.com/07680100

Technische Daten

e Dusche e Chrom

e  Einhebelmischer e Riickflussverhinderer

e Wandmontage e Ohne Bedienhebel
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Technische Eigenschaften

Warmwasserversorgung
Arbeitsdruck
Sicherungseinrichtung (EN1717)
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max. +80°C
0.5-10 bar
EB

112


https://static.hansa.com/07680100/de

> HHNSH
AYd
Ersatzteile
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SP07680100
Name

2 Abdeckkappe

22 Befestigungshiilse

3 Ringschraube, M50x1, SW45
4 Kartusche, 4.8 eco

41 Warmwasser Begrenzer

5.1 Anschlussmutter, G3/4, AF30
5.2 Sitz, G1/2, L, WAF10

53 Haltering, 23.9x15.2x2

5.4 Riickflussverhinderer

6 S-Anschluss, G3/4xG1/2

Art.-Nr.

59906563
59906695
59904775
59904601
59904759
59902230
59904618
59902689
59905714
59904793
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